A

KN DATESHEET
S ANNUAL EXAM/REVIEW 2
AY 2023 - 2024

Circular No. RIAH/059/AY 2023-24

Dear Parents
PFB the tentative dates for the Review2/Annual exam.

REVIEW 2 / ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Date: 15.02.24

TIME - TABLE
Day Date | I 1 v ' Vi Vi
Monday 11.03.2024 English English Math Science Math Science English
Tuesday 12.03.2024 Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory
Leave Leave Leave Leave Leave Leave Leave
Wednesday 13.03.2024 Il Lang Il Lang English Il Lang English English Science
Thursday 14.03.2024 Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory
Leave Leave Leave Leave Leave Leave Leave
Friday 15.03.2024 EVS EVS Il Lang SS5T Il Lang Il Lang Il Lang
Saturday 16.03.2024 Holiday - Saturday
Sunday 17.03.2024 Holiday - Sunday
Monday 18.03.2024 Math Math Science Math SST Math Math
Tuesday 19.03.2024 Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory
Leave Leave Leave Leave Leave Leave Leave
Wednesday 20.03.2024 Il Lang 11l Lang Il Lang Il Lang Il Lang Il Lang S5T
Thursday 51.01.2024 ) i Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory | Preparatory
Leave Leave Leave Leave Leave
Friday 22.03.2024 - - 5ST English Science SST Il Lang




